Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 48. 35A Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00

Route ID: 35

Run Description: K- BEACH 35A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
7:00 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
7:04 AM SONSHINE HOUSE DAYCARE & PRESCHOOL 0 0 1. 4545
7:12 AM 48510 JONES RD (1ST ON RT- AS NEEDED) 3 3 4.3792
7:14 AM JONES RD & KHAMSIN ST - AS NEEDED 3 6 0. 3975
7:14 AM KHAMSIN - MIDWAY BETWN JONES & SIRROCO - 3 9 0. 1386
AS NEEDED

7:16 AM KHAMSIN ST & SIROCCO DR 11 20 0. 0602
7:17 AM MATANUSKA ST & SIROCCO DR 9 29 0. 1025
7:18 AM MATANUSKA - MIDWAY BETWN SIRROCO & JONES 4 33 0. 0909
7:19 AM MATANUSKA ST & JONES RD 3 36 0. 0939
7:20 AM 49038 JONES RD -1ST ON LEFT 2 38 0. 0386
7:22 AM JONES & CHERRY CIR 0 38 0. 2973
7:23 AM GAS WELL RD & KNUTSEN AVE 7 45 0. 4920
7:24 AM GAS WELL RD & HELGESON AVE 3 48 0. 2538
7:26 AM WENDY LN & SCOTCH RUN ST 10 58 0. 7987
7:27 AM LAST ON RT B4 T/A 1 59 0. 2670
7:30 AM WENDY LN & GAS WELL RD 7 66 0. 8790
7:32 AM GARDEN AVE & GAS WELL RD 0 66 0. 4250
7:33 AM GAS WELL RD & GOODRICH ST 3 69 0. 4830
7:40 AM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 0 2. 4661

04/ 22/ 2010

Page



Run ID: 48. 35P Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 35
Run Description: K- BEACH 35P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:08 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:20 PM ARRIVE K-BEACH SCHOOL 0 69 6. 6646
2:41 PM 48510 JONES RD (1ST ON RT- AS NEEDED) 3 66 3. 0538
2:43 PM JONES RD & KHAMSIN ST - AS NEEDED 3 63 0. 3975
2:44 PM KHAMSIN - MIDWAY BETWN JONES & SIRROCO - 3 60 0. 1386

AS NEEDED
2:45 PM KHAMSIN ST & SIROCCO DR 11 49 0. 0602
2:47 PM MATANUSKA ST & SIROCCO DR 9 40 0. 1025
2:48 PM MATANUSKA - MIDWAY BETWN SIRROCO & JONES 4 36 0. 0909
2:49 PM MATANUSKA ST & JONES RD 3 33 0. 0939
2:49 PM 49038 JONES RD -1ST ON LEFT 2 31 0. 0386
2:51 PM JONES & CHERRY CIR 0 31 0. 2973
2:52 PM GAS WELL RD & KNUTSEN AVE 7 24 0. 4920
2:53 PM GAS WELL RD & HELGESON AVE 3 21 0. 2538
2:56 PM WENDY LN & SCOTCH RUN ST 10 11 0. 7987
2:57 PM LAST ON RT B4 T/A 1 10 0. 2670
2:59 PM WENDY LN & GAS WELL RD 7 3 0. 8790
3:02 PM GARDEN AVE & GAS WELL RD 0 3 0. 4250
3:03 PM GAS WELL RD & GOODRICH ST 3 0 0. 4830
3:06 PM COOK INLET ACADEMY (AS NEEDED) 0 0 1.5693
3:11 PM CREATIVE PLAY & PRESCHOOL (AS NEEDED) 0 0 2.3072
3:12 PM SONSHINE HOUSE DAYCARE & PRESCHOOL 0 0 0. 3284
3:15 PM AFTER THE BELL @ SOLDOTNA ELEM 0 0 0. 6303

04/ 22/ 2010

Page



